Gr Lake County USBC
Final Prize Listing
Everybody's In, event only
Sorted By Event, Division

9 pin no Tap, Men's, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Medina, Nick N 51 893 $250.00 Libertyville, IL
2 Cordonnier, David N 61 886 $125.00 Fox Lake, IL
3 Milianti, Samuele 46 866 $100.00 LakeVilla, IL
4 Hampton, Chad L 35 860 $80.00 Salem, WI
5 Zuchowski, John 49 849 $70.00 Round Lake Beach, IL
6 Bryant, Donald R 52 844 $60.00 Gurnee, IL
7 Tonsul, Greg R 53 837 $50.00 Fox Lake, IL
8 Pineda, Alex 26 835 $43.00 Round Lake, IL
9 Nelson, Rich J 27 830 $35.00 Ingleside, IL

Total prizes awarded in this division: $813.00

9 pin no Tap, Senior Men, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Helt, Howard "Art" 28 964 $270.00 LakeVilla, IL
2 Lauer, Mike A 19 923 $135.00 Gurneg, IL
3 Kouvelas, Stelios 58 906 $100.00 Lake Zurich, IL
4 Martin, Jeff A 34 902 $80.00 Spring Grove, IL
5 Glassman, Steve L 21 900 $70.00 Round Lake Beach, IL
6 Stender, Scott S 24 896 $60.00 Round Lake Beach, IL
7 Rosenberg, Ron 16 876 $45.00 Grayslake, IL
8 Claussen, John R 43 859 $40.00 Beach Park, IL
9 Miller, William D 30 849 $35.00 Grayslake, IL

Total prizes awarded in this division: $835.00

9 pin no Tap, Senior Women, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize  From
1 Snyder, Terri S 32 864 $200.00 Fox Lake, IL
2 Peth, Kathleen M 3 862 $100.00 Round Lake Beach, IL
3 Lach, VickieY 1 846 $85.00 Ingleside, IL
4 Hughes, Ann 29 828 $70.00 Hainesville, IL
5 Giese-Loehr, Christina 21 817 $50.00 Round Lake Beach, IL
6 Virga, Catherine 3 816 $35.00 Round Lake Beach, IL
Total prizes awarded in this division: $540.00

9 pin no Tap, Super Senior Men, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Claussen, John R 43 912 $180.00 Beach Park, IL
2 Cevallos, Ruben 22 907 $90.00 Round Lake, IL

Final Prize Listing Jan 24, 2024 04:53 PM Page 1 of 2



3 Stateler, Donad E

Total prizes awarded in this division:

9 pin no Tap, Super Senior Women, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Cevallos, Angie
2 Hallwas, Sue J

Total prizes awarded in this division:

9 pin no Tap, Women's, Handicapped

Place Team name

Thul, Nautyca
Brinkley, Carrie
Cordonnier, Tabitha A
Hallwas, Nikki
Desesaure, Stacy
Nyman, Kellie A
Thul, Jaidyn L
Hancock, Colleen

0O ~NOO O~ WNPR

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Gr Lake County USBC
Final Prize Listing
Everybody's In, event only
Sorted By Event, Division

39
$310.00

Entry
22
11

$180.00

Entry
13
15
32
27
61
15
13

$670.00

$3,348.00

$3,348.00

898

876

889
882
851
833
830
829
821

$40.00

Prize
$120.00
$60.00

Prize
$200.00
$100.00

$90.00

$80.00
$65.00
$55.00
$45.00
$35.00

Racine, WI

From
Round Lake, IL
ANTIOCH, IL

From

Gurnee, IL
Vernon Hills, IL
Fox Lake, IL
Ingleside, IL
Fox Lake, IL
Vernon Hills, IL
Gurneg, IL
Spring Grove, IL

Final Prize Listing

Jan 24, 2024 04:53 PM

Page 2 of 2



