Gr Lake County USBC Final Prize Listing

Everybody's In, event only Sorted By Event, Division

9 pin no Tap, Men's, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Medina, Nick N	51	893	\$250.00	Libertyville, IL
2	Cordonnier, David N	61	886	\$125.00	Fox Lake, IL
3	Milianti, Samuele	46	866	\$100.00	Lake Villa, IL
4	Hampton, Chad L	35	860	\$80.00	Salem, WI
5	Zuchowski, John	49	849	\$70.00	Round Lake Beach, IL
6	Bryant, Donald R	52	844	\$60.00	Gurnee, IL
7	Tonsul, Greg R	53	837	\$50.00	Fox Lake, IL
8	Pineda, Alex	26	835	\$43.00	Round Lake, IL
9	Nelson, Rich J	27	830	\$35.00	Ingleside, IL

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$813.00

9 pin no Tap, Senior Men, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Helt, Howard "Art"	28	964	\$270.00	Lake Villa, IL
2	Lauer, Mike A	19	923	\$135.00	Gurnee, IL
3	Kouvelas, Stelios	58	906	\$100.00	Lake Zurich, IL
4	Martin, Jeff A	34	902	\$80.00	Spring Grove, IL
5	Glassman, Steve L	21	900	\$70.00	Round Lake Beach, IL
6	Stender, Scott S	24	896	\$60.00	Round Lake Beach, IL
7	Rosenberg, Ron	16	876	\$45.00	Grayslake, IL
8	Claussen, John R	43	859	\$40.00	Beach Park, IL
9	Miller, William D	30	849	\$35.00	Grayslake, IL

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$835.00

9 pin no Tap, Senior Women, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Snyder, Terri S	32	864	\$200.00	Fox Lake, IL
2	Peth, Kathleen M	3	862	\$100.00	Round Lake Beach, IL
3	Lach, Vickie Y	1	846	\$85.00	Ingleside, IL
4	Hughes, Ann	29	828	\$70.00	Hainesville, IL
5	Giese-Loehr, Christina	21	817	\$50.00	Round Lake Beach, IL
6	Virga, Catherine	3	816	\$35.00	Round Lake Beach, IL

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$540.00

9 pin no Tap, Super Senior Men, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Claussen, John R	43	912	\$180.00	Beach Park, IL
2	Cevallos, Ruben	22	907	\$90.00	Round Lake, IL

Gr Lake County USBC

Final Prize Listing

Everybody's In, event only Sorted By Event, Division

3 Stateler, Donald E 39 898 \$40.00 Racine, WI

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$310.00

9 pin no Tap, Super Senior Women, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Cevallos, Angie	22	899	\$120.00	Round Lake, IL
2	Hallwas, Sue J	11	876	\$60.00	ANTIOCH, IL

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$180.00

9 pin no Tap, Women's, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Thul, Nautyca	13	921	\$200.00	Gurnee, IL
2	Brinkley, Carrie	15	889	\$100.00	Vernon Hills, IL
3	Cordonnier, Tabitha A	32	882	\$90.00	Fox Lake, IL
4	Hallwas, Nikki	27	851	\$80.00	Ingleside, IL
5	Desesaure, Stacy	61	833	\$65.00	Fox Lake, IL
6	Nyman, Kellie A	15	830	\$55.00	Vernon Hills, IL
7	Thul, Jaidyn L	13	829	\$45.00	Gurnee, IL
8	Hancock, Colleen	34	821	\$35.00	Spring Grove, IL

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$670.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$3,348.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$3,348.00